PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (20)

2(4)

3 (15)

4 (7)

5(8)

6 (16)

7(3)

8 (11)

9(9)

10 (2)

11 (1)

12

(19)

13
(10)

14
(17)

15
(12)

16
(13)

17
(18)

i
-

i 07_

(R5) 15:40 NEWBURY, 7f

Coolmore Stud Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 4) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

ACCESSOR (IRE) 213D

b ¢ Exceed and Excel - Amarette

NORDIC PASSAGE (IRE)37D

b ¢ Dabirsim - Nordic Spruce

BEST COMPANY (IRE) 256
b g Fast Company - Story

DORIES DELIGHT (IRE) 37
b g Dandy Man - She's My Rock

ETERNAL FRAME 23
ch c Dutch Art - Madame Vestris

HUMBOLT CURRENT 27 BF

b ¢ Fastnet Rock - Humdrum

ISLE OF MAN 209

b ¢ Exceed and Excel - One So Marvellous

MYSTIC FLIGHT (IRE)
b g Kendargent - Mystic Spirit

ONE FLEW OVER (IRE) 18
b g Jeremy - Coill Cri

PILOT WINGS (IRE) 37
b g Epaulette - Intaglia

ROCK BOY GREY (IRE)
gr g Dark Angel - Encore View

ROCUS (IRE) 281
br g Rock Of Gibraltar - Mythologie

ROODEPARIS
ch g Champs Elysees - Roodeye

SCIMITAR (IRE) 13
b g Fast Company - Zahr Alyasmeen

SINGING SHERIFF 20

b g Lawman - La Felicita

SKYDIVING 27
b c Al Kazeem - How High The Sky

BLIZZARD

b f Medicean - Moretta Blanche

39-8

39-5h1

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2bl1

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

39-2

38-11

Tom Marquand
R Hannon

Havlin
H M Gosden

Jack Duern (3)
D K Ivory

Josephine Gordon
S Kirk

R Kingscote
B J Meehan

James Doyle
W J Haggas

A Kirby
C G Cox

Jack Mitchell
R Varian

George Downing
lan Williams

T E Whelan
R Charlton

Edward Greatrex
D M Loughnane

Jason Watson (5)
M D | Usher

R Winston
M D | Usher

Hollie Doyle
R Hannon

P Cosgrave
Ed Walker

Charles Bishop
Eve Johnson
Houghton

Harry Bentley
R M Beckett



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 (5) “ 8 PARTY DANCER 22 38-11  RobHornby ]
b f Excelebration - Indiana Blues S Kirk
19 . SHEILA'S EMPIRE (IRE) 38-11 J P Fahy ]
(14) b f Holy Roman Emperor - Silk Mascara J S Moore
20 (6) "C 0- SILVER SWIFT 226 38-11 David Probert ]
. b f Dutch Art - Silver Kestrel A M Balding

ATR VERDICT: Nordic Passage did it well enough on debut at Kempton last time out, though he
was weak in the betting and the form of that contest has been let down since. He wears a first-time
hood, suggesting that he isn't straightforward, and it could be worth chancing newcomer MYSTIC
FLIGHT. The 280,000-euro breeze up purchase is related to five winners and although bred to need
further in future, he could be good enough here on debut. Leicester winner Accessor is another
consider, but he does have to give the selection 6lb.

Top Tip: MYSTIC FLIGHT (8)
Watch out for: NORDIC PASSAGE (2)

Download on the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore

|‘ | DOYNLOAD FOR
W an>=200 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



