

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R5) 15:40 NEWBURY, 7f

Coolmore Stud Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (Class 4) (3YO only)

20	IA I LAC	CEPOT QU	ADPOT	,		
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (20)	***	81-	ACCESSOR (IRE) 213 D b c Exceed and Excel - Amarette	39-8	Tom Marquand R Hannon	-
2 (4)		1	NORDIC PASSAGE (IRE) 37 D b c Dabirsim - Nordic Spruce	3 9 - 5h1	R Havlin J H M Gosden	-
3 (15)		07-	BEST COMPANY (IRE) 256 b g Fast Company - Story	39-2	Jack Duern (3) D K Ivory	-
4 (7)	X	6	DORIES DELIGHT (IRE) 37 b g Dandy Man - She's My Rock	39-2	Josephine Gordon S Kirk	-
5 (8)	##	7	ETERNAL FRAME 23 ch c Dutch Art - Madame Vestris	39-2	R Kingscote B J Meehan	-
6 (16)		2-5	HUMBOLT CURRENT 27 BF b c Fastnet Rock - Humdrum	3 9 - 2b1	James Doyle W J Haggas	-
7 (3)		00-	ISLE OF MAN 209 b c Exceed and Excel - One So Marvellous	39-2	A Kirby C G Cox	-
8 (11)			MYSTIC FLIGHT (IRE) b g Kendargent - Mystic Spirit	39-2	Jack Mitchell R Varian	-
9 (9)		00	ONE FLEW OVER (IRE) 18 b g Jeremy - Coill Cri	39-2	George Downing Ian Williams	-
10 (2)		9	PILOT WINGS (IRE) 37 b g Epaulette - Intaglia	39-2	T E Whelan R Charlton	-
11 (1)			ROCK BOY GREY (IRE) gr g Dark Angel - Encore View	39-2	Edward Greatrex D M Loughnane	-
12 (19)		07-	ROCUS (IRE) 281 br g Rock Of Gibraltar - Mythologie	39-2	Jason Watson (5) M D I Usher	-
13 (10)			ROODEPARIS ch g Champs Elysees - Roodeye	39-2	R Winston M D I Usher	-
14 (17)		87	SCIMITAR (IRE) 13 b g Fast Company - Zahr Alyasmeen	39-2	Hollie Doyle R Hannon	-
15 (12)	*	8	SINGING SHERIFF 20 b g Lawman - La Felicita	39-2	P Cosgrave Ed Walker	-
16 (13)		0	SKYDIVING 27 b c Al Kazeem - How High The Sky	39-2	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	-
17 (18)			BLIZZARD b f Medicean - Moretta Blanche	38-11	Harry Bentley R M Beckett	-

18 (5)	M	8	PARTY DANCER 22 b f Excelebration - Indiana Blues	38-11	Rob Hornby S Kirk	-
19 (14)			SHEILA'S EMPIRE (IRE) b f Holy Roman Emperor - Silk Mascara	3 8 - 11	J P Fahy J S Moore	-
20 (6)		0-	SILVER SWIFT 226 b f Dutch Art - Silver Kestrel	38-11	David Probert A M Balding	-

ATR VERDICT: Nordic Passage did it well enough on debut at Kempton last time out, though he was weak in the betting and the form of that contest has been let down since. He wears a first-time hood, suggesting that he isn't straightforward, and it could be worth chancing newcomer MYSTIC FLIGHT. The 280,000-euro breeze up purchase is related to five winners and although bred to need further in future, he could be good enough here on debut. Leicester winner Accessor is another consider, but he does have to give the selection 6lb.

Top Tip: MYSTIC FLIGHT (8)

Watch out for: NORDIC PASSAGE (2)





AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



